TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface by Professor Joseph Candido
Acknowledgments

Introduction
Chapter 1
An Introduction to the Psychology of C. G. Jung with Particular
Emphasis on the Process of Individuation, the Development of
Personality, and the Power of Evil
Chapter 2
Arthur Miller, C. G. Jung, Individuation, and Evil
Section 1: Reference Material on Arthur Miller and His Plays
Section 2: Arthur Miller, C. G. Jung: Individuation and the
Power of Evil on the Nature of the Human Psyche
Chapter 3
William Shakespeare and C. G. Jung
Hamlet’s Long Night into the Unconscious
Conclusion
Glossary of Jungian Terms
Endnotes
Chapter 1
C. G. Jung, Evil, and Individuation
Chapter 2
Arthur Miller and C. G. Jung
Chapter 3
William Shakespeare and C. G. Jung
Bibliography

Index

45

165

219

223

241

245

247

257
265



