TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface by Professor Joseph Candido	
Acknowledgments	•
Introduction	!
Chapter 1	9
An Introduction to the Psychology of C. G. Jung with Particular	
Emphasis on the Process of Individuation, the Development of	
Personality, and the Power of Evil	
Chapter 2	45
Arthur Miller, C. G. Jung, Individuation, and Evil	
Section 1: Reference Material on Arthur Miller and His Plays	
Section 2: Arthur Miller, C. G. Jung: Individuation and the	
Power of Evil on the Nature of the Human Psyche	
Chapter 3	165
William Shakespeare and C. G. Jung	
Hamlet's Long Night into the Unconscious	
Conclusion	219
Glossary of Jungian Terms	223
Endnotes	
Chapter 1	241
C. G. Jung, Evil, and Individuation	
Chapter 2	245
Arthur Miller and C. G. Jung	
Chapter 3	247
William Shakespeare and C. G. Jung	
Bibliography	257
index	265